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200001060000
05931

01/06/2000
08:56:40

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REV TAX
RELEASE

BENTLEY,
TONY

199405240001
67541

200002030000
33441

02/03/2000
09:27:21

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REV TAX
RELEASE

PATTERSON,
LARRY D

199907190003
00901

200002030000
33811

02/03/2000
10:00:58

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

THOMAS,
MICHAEL G

200002030000
33821

02/03/2000
10:01:00

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

TOUCHTON,
TROY S

200002030000
33841

02/03/2000
10:01:01

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

DANIEL,
THOMAS E

200002030000
33831

02/03/2000
10:01:00

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

WILLIAMS,
OCTAVIUS L

200002040000
35621

02/04/2000
09:14:20

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

JONES,
MICHAEL L

200001110000
11491

01/11/2000
10:24:55

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REV TAX
RELEASE

ALLEN, JAMES
N

199605280001
71891

200001120000
12911

01/12/2000
09:34:42

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REV TAX
RELEASE

VICKERY,
RANDY F

199910190004
31901

200001120000
13921

01/12/2000
10:32:57

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

SOU
RECREATION
CO INC

200001130000
15371

01/13/2000
11:18:19

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REV TAX
RELEASE

SPRADLIN,
JAMES W

199905050001
88751

200001210000
22221

01/21/2000
09:15:33

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REV TAX
RELEASE

MCKENZIE,
TERITA A

199911100004
60821

200002110000
43691

02/11/2000
09:02:34

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

LIL PUPS
CORNER
CAFE

200002160000
48741

02/16/2000
09:51:47

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

31 AUTO
SALES INC

200002170000
50121

02/17/2000
09:09:55

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

WYDEMON,
ARTHUR V

200002170000
50141

02/17/2000
09:09:57

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

BAREFIELD,
GRADY W

200002170000
50181

02/17/2000
09:13:06

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

GENTRY,
SCOTT E

200002170000
50191

02/17/2000
09:13:07

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

HOWARD,
BOBBY J



200002290000
63151

02/29/2000
10:08:50

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

SIMPSON &
SIMPSON
ENTERPRISES
INC

200002290000
63161

02/29/2000
10:08:50

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

CONTINENTAL
VENDING
COOPERATIV
E INC

200002290000
63171

02/29/2000
10:08:51

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

SILLAVAN
BROTHERS
LUMBER CO

200003030000
67701

03/03/2000
10:13:54

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

CONDO,
FRANK A

200003030000
67721

03/03/2000
10:13:55

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

FARLEY,
STEPHEN E

200003030000
67731

03/03/2000
10:13:56

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

GOMEZ,
HUMBERTO

200003030000
67711

03/03/2000
10:13:55

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

DEASON,
MARILYN J

200003220000
89841

03/22/2000
09:56:39

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

PLUNKETT,
TERRY D

200003140000
81391

03/14/2000
10:39:58

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

MCDURMIN,
RICHARD E

200003140000
81401

03/14/2000
10:39:59

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

RUTHERFORD
, RICK C

200003170000
85211

03/17/2000
09:52:11

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor RELEASES MARSHALL,
BRIAN RAE

199609200003
11081

200003200000
87101

03/20/2000
09:52:57

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor RELEASES EASTERLING,
RICHARD B

199911170004
70101


