Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2000; Name= ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
200001060000 05931	01/06/2000 08:56:40	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REV TAX RELEASE	BENTLEY, TONY					199405240001 67541	·
200002030000 33441	02/03/2000 09:27:21	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REV TAX RELEASE	PATTERSON, LARRY D					199907190003 00901	
200002030000 33811	02/03/2000 10:00:58	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	THOMAS, MICHAEL G						
200002030000 33821	02/03/2000 10:01:00	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	TOUCHTON, TROY S						
200002030000 33841	02/03/2000 10:01:01	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	DANIEL, THOMAS E						
200002030000 33831	02/03/2000 10:01:00	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	WILLIAMS, OCTAVIUS L						
200002040000 35621	02/04/2000 09:14:20	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	JONES, MICHAEL L						
200001110000 11491	01/11/2000 10:24:55	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REV TAX RELEASE	ALLEN, JAMES N					199605280001 71891	
200001120000 12911	01/12/2000 09:34:42	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REV TAX RELEASE	VICKERY, RANDY F					199910190004 31901	
200001120000 13921	01/12/2000 10:32:57	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	SOU RECREATION CO INC						
200001130000 15371	01/13/2000 11:18:19	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REV TAX RELEASE	SPRADLIN, JAMES W					199905050001 88751	
200001210000 22221	01/21/2000 09:15:33	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REV TAX RELEASE	MCKENZIE, TERITA A					199911100004 60821	
200002110000 43691	02/11/2000 09:02:34	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	LIL PUPS CORNER CAFE						
200002160000 48741	02/16/2000 09:51:47	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	31 AUTO SALES INC						
200002170000 50121	02/17/2000 09:09:55	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	WYDEMON, ARTHUR V						
200002170000 50141	02/17/2000 09:09:57	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	BAREFIELD, GRADY W						
200002170000 50181	02/17/2000 09:13:06	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	GENTRY, SCOTT E						
200002170000 50191	02/17/2000 09:13:07	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	HOWARD, BOBBY J						

200002290000 63151	02/29/2000 10:08:50	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	SIMPSON & SIMPSON ENTERPRISES INC				
200002290000 63161	02/29/2000 10:08:50	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	CONTINENTAL VENDING COOPERATIV E INC				
200002290000 63171	02/29/2000 10:08:51	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	SILLAVAN BROTHERS LUMBER CO				
200003030000 67701	03/03/2000 10:13:54	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	CONDO, FRANK A				
200003030000 67721	03/03/2000 10:13:55	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	FARLEY, STEPHEN E				
200003030000 67731	03/03/2000 10:13:56	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	GOMEZ, HUMBERTO				
200003030000 67711	03/03/2000 10:13:55	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	DEASON, MARILYN J				
200003220000 89841	03/22/2000 09:56:39	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	PLUNKETT, TERRY D				
200003140000 81391	03/14/2000 10:39:58	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	MCDURMIN, RICHARD E				
200003140000 81401	03/14/2000 10:39:59	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	RUTHERFORD , RICK C				
200003170000 85211	03/17/2000 09:52:11	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	RELEASES	MARSHALL, BRIAN RAE			199609200003 11081	
200003200000 87101	03/20/2000 09:52:57	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	RELEASES	EASTERLING, RICHARD B			199911170004 70101	